VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-19.04 Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University

First Year - FY2015 Second Year - FY2016

tion o rotal (trateout only		
New Construction: Construct Upper Quad Residential Facilities (18182)	\$0	\$92,000,000
Fund Sources:		
Higher Education Operating	\$0	\$24,500,000
Bond Proceeds	\$0	\$67,500,000